11:00AM

11:05AM

11:20AM

11:25AM

11:45AM

12:05PM

12:10PM

12:25PM

METROPOLITAN
{f‘ STATE UNIVERSITY"

OF DENVER

President’s Cabinet Agenda
August 21, 2025
11 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER/APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PRESIDENT’S UPDATE - President Janine A. Davidson, Ph.D.
Roadrunner Shoutout Awards

PROVOST UPDATE- Provost Matt Makley, Ph.D.
SHARED GOVERNANCE COUNCIL PRESENTATION - Jenny Allert
HR METRICS ANNUAL UPDATE - Charles Kibort/Imani Morning

SECOND READ POLICIES:
Anti-Hazing Policy — Taylor Tackett — AVP for Student Engagement and
Wellness/Dean of Students

SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATES
TSAC
Staff Senate
Council of Chairs
Faculty Senate

GENERAL UPDATES
Will Simpkins
» Academic Integrity Policy Changes
* Reminder on Student Complaint Policy
+ Fall Undergraduate Open House (Date & Ways to Sign Up)
* Enrollment Update



	11:00AM CALL TO ORDER/APPROVAL OF MINUTES
	12:05PM SECOND READ POLICIES:
	12:10PM SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATES
	12:25PM GENERAL UPDATES

