

President's Cabinet Agenda August 21, 2025 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

11:00AM	CALL TO ORDER/APPROVAL OF MINUTES
11:05AM	PRESIDENT'S UPDATE – President Janine A. Davidson, Ph.D. Roadrunner Shoutout Awards
11:20AM	PROVOST UPDATE—Provost Matt Makley, Ph.D.
11:25AM	SHARED GOVERNANCE COUNCIL PRESENTATION - Jenny Allert
11:45AM	HR METRICS ANNUAL UPDATE - Charles Kibort/Imani Morning
12:05PM	SECOND READ POLICIES: Anti-Hazing Policy – Taylor Tackett – AVP for Student Engagement and Wellness/Dean of Students

12:10PM SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATES

- TSAC
- Staff Senate
- Council of Chairs
- Faculty Senate

12:25PM GENERAL UPDATES

- Will Simpkins
 - Academic Integrity Policy Changes
 - Reminder on Student Complaint Policy
 - Fall Undergraduate Open House (Date & Ways to Sign Up)
 - Enrollment Update